@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Ralf Baumgartner

Specialist in gynaecology and obstetrics, member FMH
specialising in surgical gynaecology and obstetrics

Languages

DE,FR,IT,EN,ES,PT

Work Experience

since 2002
1997-2002

1996-1997

1994-1996

1992-1993

Education
2010

2006
2002

1999

1996
1984-1990

Gynaecological practice at Sonnenhof Medical Centre, Zurich

Senior gynaecologist, Cantonal Hospital Winterthur with Prof. J. Benz,
Dr Th. Hess, Dr R. C. MUller

Assistant doctor at the Gynaecological Clinic, Winterthur Cantonal
Hospital with Prof. J. Benz

Assistant doctor at the Women's Clinic, Wetzikon Hospital with Dr J.
Gisel, Dr J. Schneider

Resident at the Surgical Clinic, Uster Hospital with Prof. C. Muller, Dr P.
Segantini

Focus on operative gynaecology and obstetrics

FA Sonography (SGUM)

FA Practice Laboratory (KHM)

FA Pregnancy Ultrasound (SGUM), speciality exam FMH
Medical doctorate, University of Zurich

Medical studies, University of Zurich

Memberships

Association for medical quality control

Medical Association of the Districts of Zurich and Dietikon

Society of Inpatient Doctors of the Canton of Zurich

Swiss Association of Attending Physicians in Private Clinics

Gynaecological Association in Zurich

Medical Society of the Canton of Zurich

Academy for Continuing Education of the Swiss Society for Gynaecology and

Obstetrics

Swiss Society for Senology, SGS
Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine (incl. Gyn/Geb Section), SGUM

Swiss Society for Gynaecology and Obstetrics, SGGG

Swiss Medical Association, FMH

1/2



Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties
Gynaecology

Obstetrics

Contact

Arztehaus Sonnenhof
Freiestrasse 211
8032 Zurich

T +41 44 381 45 48
ralf.boaumgartner@freesurf.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology/obstetrics
mailto:ralf.baumgartner@freesurf.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/baumgartner-ralf/vcard

