

Dr. med. Ralf Baumgartner

Specialist in gynaecology and obstetrics, member FMH specialising in surgical gynaecology and obstetrics

Languages

DE,FR,IT,EN,ES,PT

Work Experience

since 2002	Gynaecological practice at Sonnenhof Medical Centre, Zurich
1997-2002	Senior gynaecologist, Cantonal Hospital Winterthur with Prof. J. Benz, Dr Th. Hess, Dr R. C. Müller
1996-1997	Assistant doctor at the Gynaecological Clinic, Winterthur Cantonal Hospital with Prof. J. Benz
1994-1996	Assistant doctor at the Women's Clinic, Wetzikon Hospital with Dr J. Gisel, Dr J. Schneider
1992-1993	Resident at the Surgical Clinic, Uster Hospital with Prof. C. Muller, Dr P. Segantini

Education

2010	Focus on operative gynaecology and obstetrics
2006	FA Sonography (SGUM)
2002	FA Practice Laboratory (KHM)
1999	FA Pregnancy Ultrasound (SGUM), speciality exam FMH
1996	Medical doctorate, University of Zurich
1984-1990	Medical studies, University of Zurich

Memberships

Association for medical quality control

Medical Association of the Districts of Zurich and Dietikon

Society of Inpatient Doctors of the Canton of Zurich

Swiss Association of Attending Physicians in Private Clinics

Gynaecological Association in Zurich

Medical Society of the Canton of Zurich

Academy for Continuing Education of the Swiss Society for Gynaecology and Obstetrics

Swiss Society for Senology, SGS

Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine (incl. Gyn/Geb Section), SGUM

Swiss Society for Gynaecology and Obstetrics, SGGG $\,$

Swiss Medical Association, FMH

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

Gynaecology

Obstetrics

Contact

Ärztehaus Sonnenhof Freiestrasse 211 8032 Zürich

T +41 44 381 45 48 ralf.baumgartner@freesurf.ch

Download vCard